Schedule “A”
Town of Cochrane Bylaw 22/2018
Business Licence Fees
Resident Annual

(*Annual Fees are pro-rated monthly after January 31)

January to December
Home Based

+ Minor $100.00*
+ Major $180.00*
Retail $180.00*
+ Retail Trade

+ Business Service
+ Food and Beverage Service
¢+ Other Services

Commercial and Industrial $180.00*
Accommodation

Agricultural and Related Services
Communication and Other Utility
Construction

Educational Service

Finance and Insurance

Fishing and Trapping

Health and Social Services

Logging and Forestry Industries
Manufacturing

Mining, Quarrying and Oil Well Industries
Real Estate and Insurance Agent

Show Homes

Transportation and Storage

Wholesale Trade
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Non-Resident Annual $340.00*

(*Annual Fees are pro-rated monthly after January 31)

Term Licence fees

Resident Non-Resident
3 month term $60 $110
6 month term $100 $200
Event Licences 1 Day 2 Day 3-5 Day

(Resident & Non-Resident)
$65.00 $120.00 $160.00

Appeal Fee: $100.00
Business Licence Fees are GST Exempt



